
Toowoomba Saturday 7 February, 2026
This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB 
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of 

1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.

 1 LAWRENCE & HANSON BM70 Handicap

$225001300 metres 05:20PM

02 Farnborough (IRE)(Mark Currie)  2  60.0 Ashley Butler

03 King Jester(Corey & Kylie Geran)  11  60.0 Gary Geran

04 The Deputy (NZ)(Dale Groves)  12  60.0 Rob Thorburn

05 Justice Served(Ray Dart)  9  59.5 Adin Thompson

06 Don't Diss Around(Jim Hanna)  10  59.0 Kenji Yoshida

07 Unleash(Corey & Kylie Geran)  5  58.0 Nozi Tomizawa

08 Gidday Gidday(Nick Keal)  13  56.5 Ms Kelsey 
Lenton

09 Surreal Ascot(Rochelle Pereira)  3  56.0 Sean Cormack

10 (EM)Malecon(Michael G Nolan)  4  58.0 Karl Zechner

11 (EM)Kickatinalong(Tony & 
Maddysen Sears)

 7  55.5 Harrison Shaw

12 (EM)North Court(Paul Nolan (Jnr))  14  57.0 Ms Georgina 
Cartwright

13 (EM)Kingsland(Troy Pascoe)  6  56.5 

14 (EM)Blue Chip Girl(Corey & Kylie 
Geran)

 1  54.0 

 2 Carpet One Toowoomba Class 2 Plate

$225001300 metres 05:54PM

01 Cardiologist(Matt Kropp)  12  60.0 Harrison Shaw

02 Reggae Fire(Paul Wallace)  9  60.0 Damien Boche

03 Snitzond(Josh Oliver)  3  60.0 Adin Thompson

04 Warilla Gorilla(Nick Keal)  2  60.0 Ms Kelsey 
Lenton

05 Linthorpe Luck(Kevin Kemp)  4  58.5 Ms Fiona 
Sandkuhl

06 Black 'N' Deadly(Ravyn 
Warzecha)

 10  58.0 Ms Julie 
Busuttin

07 Miss De Medici(Rex Lipp)  1  58.0 Sean Cormack

08 Rare Moon(Corey & Kylie Geran)  6  58.0 Gary Geran

09 Upstart Lover(Michael G Nolan)  11  56.5 Ms Georgina 
Cartwright

10 (EM)Kindly (NZ)(Corey & Kylie 
Geran)

 7  56.5 Nozi Tomizawa

11 (EM)Mekanic(Dale Groves)  5  58.5 

12 (EM)Kachina Girl(Rochelle Pereira)  8  55.5 

 3 Florence & Marabel Collections Class 2 Plate

$225001300 metres 06:31PM

01 Azuki(John Dann)  6  60.0 Karl Zechner

02 Itza Motza(Mark Currie)  12  60.0 Rob Thorburn

03 Smokin Match(Sharon Croxford)  7  60.0 Michael Murphy

04 Tokyo Bandit(Joe Gleeson)  1  60.0 Damien Boche

05 Inquisitor(Ray Dart)  2  59.0 Ms Georgina 
Cartwright

06 Heza Romeo(Alyssa & Troy 
Sweeney)

 10  58.5 

07 Johnny The Kid(Corey & Kylie 
Geran)

 3  58.5 Nozi Tomizawa

08 Rubaahy(Kevin Kemp)  9  58.0 Kenji Yoshida

09 Miss Highfalutin (NZ)(Corey & 
Kylie Geran)

 11  56.5 Gary Geran

10 (EM)Heroic Beach(Matt Kropp)  5  58.5 

11 (EM)Zelezny(Ravyn Warzecha)  4  58.5 Jason Taylor

12 (EM)Roigard(John Sutton)  8  58.5 

 4 Platinum Glass & Security BM62 Handicap

$225001100 metres 07:09PM

01 Bulsara(Michael Marsh)  9  61.5 Damien Boche

02 Been A Secret(Pat Webster)  4  61.0 Ms Fiona 
Sandkuhl

03 Butt Heads(Ashtyn Reedy)  6  60.0 Ms Montanna 
Savva

04 Heroic Chief(Dale Groves)  10  60.0 Ms Georgina 
Cartwright

05 All I Want Is You(Pete Brennan)  2  58.5 Les Tilley

06 IN NO DOUBT(Chris Anderson)  8  58.5 Adin Thompson

07 Ocean Joy(Lynda Powell)  5  58.0 Kenji Yoshida

08 Porrista (NZ)(Mark Currie)  7  57.5 Rob Thorburn

09 Toroness(Mark Currie)  1  57.5 Jaden Lloyd

10 Ceekay's Choice(Matt Kropp)  11  57.0 Harrison Shaw

11 Miss Leana(Michael G Nolan)  3  55.0 Nozi Tomizawa

 5 WIN Television BM62 Handicap

$225001625 metres 07:48PM

01 Power Pack(Kevin Kemp)  9  61.5 Ms Fiona 
Sandkuhl

02 Call Me Legend(Rochelle Pereira)  3  61.0 Sean Cormack

03 Son Of Beebee(Kevin Kemp)  2  60.0 Ms Stacey 
Callow

05 Sock'emsid(Brendan Jones)  4  58.0 Paul Hamblin

06 Eleanor Nancy(Mark Currie)  7  57.5 Jaden Lloyd

07 Flying Celica(Paul Wallace)  8  56.0 Nozi Tomizawa

08 Propose(Matt Kropp)  5  55.0 Harrison Shaw

09 (EM)Knowitall Frank(Corey & Kylie 
Geran)

 6  56.5 Gary Geran

10 (EM)Dubble Hussle(Rochelle 
Pereira)

 1  54.0 

 6 1EQUINE - FOR THE EQUINE ATHLETE BM65 Handicap

$22500870 metres 08:24PM

01 Zoe Shark(Rochelle Pereira)  1  63.0 Sean Cormack

02 Medals(Pat Webster)  6  62.5 Les Tilley

03 Charmed Passage (NZ)(Dale 
Groves)

 5  59.0 Ms Georgina 
Cartwright

04 Devil's Rite(Debi O'Toole)  9  57.0 Ms Hannah 
Richardson

05 Inquisitive Legend(Rodney Hay)  4  57.0 Gary Geran

06 Diamantina Rose(Cameron H 
Richardson)

 7  56.5 Ms Kelsey 
Lenton

07 Sapana's Pearl(Caitlin Johnstone)  3  56.0 Harrison Shaw

08 Spiked(Rex Lipp)  2  56.0 Kenji Yoshida

09 (EM)Idhana(Rodney Hay)  8  55.5 

 7 Barrier Reef Pools Colts, Geldings and Entires Maiden 
Handicap

$245001100 metres 08:56PM

01 Chidgey(Jake Capewell)  1  60.0 Les Tilley

02 Lake Nagambie(Lynda Powell)  7  60.0 Kenji Yoshida

03 Paparacha(Adam Campton)  2  60.0 Harrison Shaw

05 Comin'hometoyou(Phillip Cox)  8  59.0 Ms Georgina 
Cartwright

06 He Da Boss(Sharon Croxford)  12  58.0 Ms Stacey 
Callow

07 Kids Inthe Kitchen(Kevin Kemp)  4  58.0 Ms Montanna 
Savva

08 Mafiosa(Nicholas Beck)  9  57.5 Karl Zechner



09 Magic Steps(Graham Banks)  6  57.5 Gary Geran

10 Xtravagant Gift(Natalie Siiankoski)  5  57.0 Jason Taylor

11 Galath (NZ)(Rodney Hay)  11  56.0 

13 (EM)Up Over'n Gone(Kevin Kemp)  3  54.0 Ms Hannah 
Richardson

 8 Joe Wagner Group Fillies and Mares Maiden Handicap

$245001100 metres 09:28PM

01 Caitlin(Nick Keal)  4  60.0 Ms Kelsey 
Lenton

03 Zero(Corey & Kylie Geran)  8  59.0 Gary Geran

06 Te Elcee(Mark Currie)  3  58.5 Jaden Lloyd

07 Lira(Billy Healey)  15  58.0 Les Tilley

08 Money On My Mind(Beau Gorman)  12  57.5 Ms Olivia 
Kendal

09 Lettie's Lot(Stephen Kirkwood)  5  57.0 Karl Zechner

10 Tuesday(Ashtyn Reedy)  10  57.0 Ms Montanna 
Savva

11 Kamigamo (NZ)(Patrick Busuttin)  7  56.5 Ms Julie 
Busuttin

12 (EM)Choceclair(Sharon Croxford)  6  55.5 Ms Stacey 
Callow

13 (EM)Excess Capital(Ravyn 
Warzecha)

 2  56.0 Jason Taylor

14 (EM)Earthaxeaze(Paula 
Cartledge)

 9  55.5 Damien Boche

15 (EM)Desert Dawn(Michael G 
Nolan)

 13  55.0 
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Disclaimer
Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable 
for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of 
information contained on this website.
Please check with official TAB information lists.


